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Dicke & Family New Bremen Mercer 01 - Jr. heifer calf( Mar.1-M

Overholt/Spring Big Prairie Holmes 01 - Jr. heifer calf( Mar.1-M Springhill Bingo Jamboree - 1

Spoltman Maria Stein Mercer 01 - Jr. heifer calf( Mar.1-M Round pond DB Macy 2

Langenkamp & New Weston Darke 01 - Jr. heifer calf( Mar.1-M Langcrest VIP Molly 3

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 01 - Jr. heifer calf( Mar.1-M Balmoral Best Buy Sully 4

Davidson Sardinia Highland 01 - Jr. heifer calf( Mar.1-M Davidson Alstar Coco Carmel 5

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 01 - Jr. heifer calf( Mar.1-M Land of Living Taffy 6

Eberhard Famil Mechanicsburg Madison 01 - Jr. heifer calf( Mar.1-M Coulee Crest Fame Tanya -E 7

Overholt/Spring Big Prairie Holmes 01 - Jr. heifer calf( Mar.1-M Springhill Jubilation - ET 8

Eberhard Famil Mechanicsburg Madison 01 - Jr. heifer calf( Mar.1-M Eber Acres G Penelope 9

Overholt and W Big Prairie Holmes 02 - Int. heifer calf(Dec. 1, 2 Springhill Joy to the World

Overholt and W Big Prairie Holmes 02 - Int. heifer calf(Dec. 1, 2 Springhill Joy to the World 1

Overholt/Spring Big Prairie Holmes 02 - Int. heifer calf(Dec. 1, 2 Springhill Advance Electra 2

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 02 - Int. heifer calf(Dec. 1, 2 Balmoral Fame Gypsy 3

Hall (Parker) London Madison 02 - Int. heifer calf(Dec. 1, 2 Whispering Pines Lukes Hild 4

Dietz Southington Trumbull 02 - Int. heifer calf(Dec. 1, 2 Pine Grove Legend Mars 5

Eberhard Famil Mechanicsburg Madison 02 - Int. heifer calf(Dec. 1, 2 Willow Brook Python Tillie 6

Farm New Bremen Mercer 02 - Int. heifer calf(Dec. 1, 2 Coulee Crest Messenger Kip 7

Maradore Farm Baltimore Fairfield 02 - Int. heifer calf(Dec. 1, 2 Marodore Fames Jessica 8

Davidson Sardinia Highland 02 - Int. heifer calf(Dec. 1, 2 Knapps Best Buy/Adrianne 9

Langenkamp & New Weston Darke 02 - Int. heifer calf(Dec. 1, 2 Dales G Gary Pepper 10

Davidson Sardinia Highland 02 - Int. heifer calf(Dec. 1, 2 Toolite Davidson Yogi Suki S 11

Overholt/Spring Big Prairie Holmes 03 - Sr. heifer calf(Sept. 1-N Four J Springhill Jerusha - ET 1

Dietz Southington Trumbull 03 - Sr. heifer calf(Sept. 1-N R Way Natural Fiesta 2

Parker West Jefferson Madison 03 - Sr. heifer calf(Sept. 1-N Parkers Gary Flutie 3

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 03 - Sr. heifer calf(Sept. 1-N Land of Living fames Highligh 4

Blue / Fausnau Circleville Pickaway 03 - Sr. heifer calf(Sept. 1-N J Ellens A Sofia 5

Overholt and W Big Prairie Holmes 03 - Sr. heifer calf(Sept. 1-N Springhill MM Expedia-ET 6

Blue / Fausnau Circleville Pickaway 03 - Sr. heifer calf(Sept. 1-N Blue Moon Gary Piper 7

Farm New Bremen Mercer 03 - Sr. heifer calf(Sept. 1-N Mariahs Alstar Peaches 8

Maradore Farm Baltimore Fairfield 03 - Sr. heifer calf(Sept. 1-N Maradore Shaggy Tara 9

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 03 - Sr. heifer calf(Sept. 1-N Land of Living A Josephina` 10

Spoltman Maria Stein Mercer 03 - Sr. heifer calf(Sept. 1-N Coulez Crest Spruce Camille 11

Eberhard Famil Mechanicsburg Madison 03 - Sr. heifer calf(Sept. 1-N Coulee Crest Yogi Jesebel 12

Alden Farms Danville Knox 03 - Sr. heifer calf(Sept. 1-N Aldens Gary Sprout 13

Davidson Sardinia Highland 03 - Sr. heifer calf(Sept. 1-N Knapps Best Buy Anderance 14

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 04 - Summer yearling heifer Land Of Living JP Bandana 1

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 04 - Summer yearling heifer Land of Living a Triple J 2

Overholt/Spring Big Prairie Holmes 04 - Summer yearling heifer Springhill Fames Adele 3

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 04 - Summer yearling heifer Land of Living JP Jamie 4

Eberhard Famil Mechanicsburg Madison 04 - Summer yearling heifer Eber Acres M Amelia 5

Hall (Parker) London Madison 04 - Summer yearling heifer Misty Meadows R Buckeye 6

Davidson Sardinia Highland 04 - Summer yearling heifer Davidson Tornado Happy Hei 7

Whispering Pin Cambridge Guernsey 04 - Summer yearling heifer Whispering Pines Luke Jocel 8

Eberhard Famil Mechanicsburg Madison 04 - Summer yearling heifer Eber Acres G Marti 9

Hall (Parker) London Madison 04 - Summer yearling heifer Misty Meadows Gary Pretty 10

Farm New Bremen Mercer 04 - Summer yearling heifer Mariahs Popeye Maxi 11

Jensen Conway 05 - Jr. yearling heifer( Mar. Four J Showtime Jupiter-ET 1
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Overholt/Spring Big Prairie Holmes 05 - Jr. yearling heifer( Mar. Springhill Independence 2

Turley & Weave Orient Pickaway 05 - Jr. yearling heifer( Mar. Mar Ral Jackpot Party 3

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 05 - Jr. yearling heifer( Mar. Balmoral Nick Denali 4

Dietz Southington Trumbull 05 - Jr. yearling heifer( Mar. R Way YB Dazzle 5

Spoltman Maria Stein Mercer 05 - Jr. yearling heifer( Mar. Coulez Crest Ap Julie ET 6

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 05 - Jr. yearling heifer( Mar. Balmoral Monarch Santa Fe 7

Parker West Jefferson Madison 05 - Jr. yearling heifer( Mar. Whispering Pines Luke Graci 8

Davidson Sardinia Highland 05 - Jr. yearling heifer( Mar. Knapps Prada Bambi 9

Alden Farms Danville Knox 05 - Jr. yearling heifer( Mar. Knapps Aaron Jadelyn Dee-E 10

Blue / Fausnau Circleville Pickaway 06 - Int. yearling heifer(Dec. Blue Moons L Darby 1

Spoltman Maria Stein Mercer 06 - Int. yearling heifer(Dec. Coulez Crest Prada Julianna 2

Plocher Salem Mahoning 06 - Int. yearling heifer(Dec. Marodore Haydens Elvira 3

Farm New Bremen Mercer 06 - Int. yearling heifer(Dec. HI Field Jackpot Princess 4

Maradore Farm Baltimore Fairfield 06 - Int. yearling heifer(Dec. Maradores Lightning Lucky 5

Langenkamp & New Weston Darke 06 - Int. yearling heifer(Dec. Dales G Yogibear Maddie 6

Davidson Sardinia Highland 06 - Int. yearling heifer(Dec. Davidson Natural Carmel Cay 7

Langenkamp & New Weston Darke 06 - Int. yearling heifer(Dec. Langcrest Yogibear Mia 8

Hall (Parker) London Madison 06 - Int. yearling heifer(Dec. Anns Kain Whiperwill Able 9

Eberhard Famil Mechanicsburg Madison 06 - Int. yearling heifer(Dec. Coulee Crest Prada Jingle - E 10

Whispering Pin Cambridge Guernsey 06 - Int. yearling heifer(Dec. Whispering Pines Lukes Ren 11

Overholt/Spring Big Prairie Holmes 07 - Sr. yearling heifer(Sept Springhill Mentor Jazzy - ET 1

Maradore Farm Baltimore Fairfield 07 - Sr. yearling heifer(Sept Marodore Lightnings Grace 2

Langenkamp & New Weston Darke 07 - Sr. yearling heifer(Sept Dales G Adam Precious 3

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 07 - Sr. yearling heifer(Sept Knapps Adacka Triumph-ET 4

Dietz Southington Trumbull 07 - Sr. yearling heifer(Sept R-Way Teuley Rosie 5

Whispering Pin Cambridge Guernsey 07 - Sr. yearling heifer(Sept Whispeing Pines Yogi Michell 6

Maradore Farm Baltimore Fairfield 07 - Sr. yearling heifer(Sept Maradore Lightening Felujah 7

Headings Plain City Union 07 - Sr. yearling heifer(Sept Aldens Yogi Bear Rebel 8

Davidson Sardinia Highland 07 - Sr. yearling heifer(Sept Davidson Temple Trish Tracy 9

Alden Farms Danville Knox 07 - Sr. yearling heifer(Sept Aldens Judgement Rhythm 10

Overholt/Spring Big Prairie Holmes 08 - Junior Champion Fema Four J Springhill Jerusha - ET 1

Jensen Conway 09 - Reserve Junior Champ Four J Showtime Jupiter-ET 1

Whispering Pin Cambridge Guernsey 10 - Junior Best 3 Females

Eberhard Famil Mechanicsburg Madison 10 - Junior Best 3 Females

Blue / Fausnau Circleville Pickaway 10 - Junior Best 3 Females

Alden Farms Danville Knox 10 - Junior Best 3 Females

Spoltman Maria Stein Mercer 10 - Junior Best 3 Females

Farm New Bremen Mercer 10 - Junior Best 3 Females

Overholt/Spring Big Prairie Holmes 10 - Junior Best 3 Females

Overholt/Spring Big Prairie Holmes 10 - Junior Best 3 Females 1

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 10 - Junior Best 3 Females 2

Dietz Southington Trumbull 10 - Junior Best 3 Females 3

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 10 - Junior Best 3 Females 4

Maradore Farm Baltimore Fairfield 10 - Junior Best 3 Females 5

Langenkamp & New Weston Darke 10 - Junior Best 3 Females 6

Parker West Jefferson Madison 10 - Junior Best 3 Females 7

Whispering Pin Cambridge Guernsey 11 - Futurity(Sept. 1, 2011-- Whispering Pines Lightning B

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 11 - Futurity(Sept. 1, 2011-- Knapps HP MB Mission Trish 1

Turley & Weave Orient Pickaway 11 - Futurity(Sept. 1, 2011-- Mar Ral Advance Karamel 2

Maradore Farm Baltimore Fairfield 11 - Futurity(Sept. 1, 2011-- Maradore Araons Beulah 3

Langenkamp & New Weston Darke 11 - Futurity(Sept. 1, 2011-- Dales G Aaron Katte 4

Blue / Fausnau Circleville Pickaway 11 - Futurity(Sept. 1, 2011-- J Ellens M Isabella 5

Langenkamp & New Weston Darke 11 - Futurity(Sept. 1, 2011-- Dales G Purple Pamela 6

Parker West Jefferson Madison 11 - Futurity(Sept. 1, 2011-- Misty Meadows Yogi Bear A 7

Farm New Bremen Mercer 11 - Futurity(Sept. 1, 2011-- Mariahs Mint Pet 8

Whispering Pin Cambridge Guernsey 11 - Futurity(Sept. 1, 2011-- Whispering Pines Royalty La 9
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Whispering Pin Cambridge Guernsey 11 - Futurity(Sept. 1, 2011-- Whispering Pines Yogi Trish 10

Blue / Fausnau Circleville Pickaway 11 - Futurity(Sept. 1, 2011-- Blue Moons A Emily 11

Langenkamp & New Weston Darke 11 - Futurity(Sept. 1, 2011-- Eckmas Kingston Jolley 12

Hall (Parker) London Madison 11 - Futurity(Sept. 1, 2011-- Valley Gem Judgement Dizz 13

Whispering Pin Cambridge Guernsey 11 - Futurity(Sept. 1, 2011-- Whispering Pines Lightning B 14

Langenkamp & New Weston Darke 12 - Jr. two year old (Mar. 1 Dales G Aaron Katte 1

Blue / Fausnau Circleville Pickaway 12 - Jr. two year old (Mar. 1 J Ellens M Isabella 2

Parker West Jefferson Madison 12 - Jr. two year old (Mar. 1 Misty Meadows Yogi Bear A 3

Whispering Pin Cambridge Guernsey 12 - Jr. two year old (Mar. 1 Whispering Pines Turley Bee 4

Hall (Parker) London Madison 12 - Jr. two year old (Mar. 1 Valley Gem Jundement Dizz 5

Whispering Pin Cambridge Guernsey 12 - Jr. two year old (Mar. 1 Whispering Pines Lightning B 6

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 13 - Sr. two year old (Sept. Knapps HP MB Mission Trish

Overholt and W Big Prairie Holmes 13 - Sr. two year old (Sept. Knapps HP Fam Topeka ET 1

Turley & Weave Orient Pickaway 13 - Sr. two year old (Sept. Mar Ral Advance Karamel 2

Maradore Farm Baltimore Fairfield 13 - Sr. two year old (Sept. Maradore Araons Beulah 3

Langenkamp & New Weston Darke 13 - Sr. two year old (Sept. Dales G Purple Pamela 4

Farm New Bremen Mercer 13 - Sr. two year old (Sept. Mariahs Mint Pet 5

Overholt/Spring Big Prairie Holmes 13 - Sr. two year old (Sept. Homestead Farm Lone Star 6

Whispering Pin Cambridge Guernsey 13 - Sr. two year old (Sept. Whispering Pines Royalty La 7

Whispering Pin Cambridge Guernsey 13 - Sr. two year old (Sept. Whispering Pines Trish 8

Blue / Fausnau Circleville Pickaway 13 - Sr. two year old (Sept. Blue Moon A Emily 9

Langenkamp & New Weston Darke 13 - Sr. two year old (Sept. Eakmans Kingston Jolly 10

Alden Farms Danville Knox 13 - Sr. two year old (Sept. Aldens Judgment Snitch 11

Farm New Bremen Mercer 13 - Sr. two year old (Sept. Rolling Prairie Levi Windy 12

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 14 - Jr. 3 year old (Mar. 1-A Up The Creek Lone Star Kam 1

Turley & Weave Orient Pickaway 14 - Jr. 3 year old (Mar. 1-A Mar Ral Tiller Martha - ET 2

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 14 - Jr. 3 year old (Mar. 1-A Land of Living L Saucy 3

Dietz Southington Trumbull 14 - Jr. 3 year old (Mar. 1-A R- Way YB Tootsie 4

Jay Thomas Fa West Liberty Logan 14 - Jr. 3 year old (Mar. 1-A Brand Jam Nacho Laquinta 5

Eberhard Famil Mechanicsburg Madison 14 - Jr. 3 year old (Mar. 1-A Blue Mt. View Paige 6

Blue / Fausnau Circleville Pickaway 14 - Jr. 3 year old (Mar. 1-A J Ellens B Karri 7

Davidson Sardinia Highland 14 - Jr. 3 year old (Mar. 1-A Knapps Mentor Cameron 8

Overholt/Spring Big Prairie Holmes 15 - Sr. 3 year old (Sept. 1, Maple Hurst YB Mercy 1

Crosser Marysville Union 15 - Sr. 3 year old (Sept. 1, Bla Arl Aaron Popcorn 2

Turley & Weave Orient Pickaway 15 - Sr. 3 year old (Sept. 1, Villa Crest Mentor Quest 3

Whispering Pin Cambridge Guernsey 15 - Sr. 3 year old (Sept. 1, Whispering Pines Alvins Fran 4

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 15 - Sr. 3 year old (Sept. 1, Balmoral Adacka Santa-ET 5

Davidson Sardinia Highland 15 - Sr. 3 year old (Sept. 1, Knapps Aaron Maxanista 6

Overholt and W Big Prairie Holmes 16 - Intermediate Champion Knapps HP Fam Topeka ET 1

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 17 - Reserve Intermediate Up The Creek Lone Star Kam 1

Maradore Farm Baltimore Fairfield 18 - Four year old cow(Sept Marodore Yogis Promise

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 18 - Four year old cow(Sept Four Winds Dyamic Jubilee 1

Turley & Weave Orient Pickaway 18 - Four year old cow(Sept Villa Crest MM Armina 2

Jensen Conway 18 - Four year old cow(Sept Four J Vindiesel Ellie 3

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 18 - Four year old cow(Sept Sunset View Les Gabby 4

Maradore Farm Baltimore Fairfield 18 - Four year old cow(Sept Marodore Aarons Ethel 5

Farm New Bremen Mercer 18 - Four year old cow(Sept Mariahs IKE Kendra-TW 6

Turley & Weave Orient Pickaway 18 - Four year old cow(Sept Villa Crest Aaron Emily 7

Parker West Jefferson Madison 18 - Four year old cow(Sept Misty Meadows Fox Amanda 8

Turley & Weave Orient Pickaway 19 - Five year old cow(Sept. Villa Crest Director Bella 1

Alden Farms Danville Knox 19 - Five year old cow(Sept. Four Winds Enhancer Delana 2

Overholt/Spring Big Prairie Holmes 20 - Aged cow, 6 yrs. old/ol Campbells Rodney Unify 1

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 21 - Senior Champion Fem Four Winds Dyamic Jubilee 1

Turley & Weave Orient Pickaway 22 - Reserve Senior Champ Villa Crest Director Bella 1

Overholt and W Big Prairie Holmes 23 - Grand Champion Fem Knapps HP Fam Topeka ET 1

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 24 - Reserve Grand Champ Up The Creek Lone Star Kam 1
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Blue / Fausnau Circleville Pickaway 25 - Produce of Dam

Spoltman Maria Stein Mercer 25 - Produce of Dam

Overholt/Spring Big Prairie Holmes 25 - Produce of Dam Dixlee Tiller Joke 1

Overholt/Spring Big Prairie Holmes 25 - Produce of Dam Dixie Tiller Joke 2

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 26 - Dam and Daughter

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 26 - Dam and Daughter Sunset View Les Gabby

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 26 - Dam and Daughter Balmoral Adacka Santa-ET

Parker West Jefferson Madison 26 - Dam and Daughter Misty Meadow Fox Armada 1

Eberhard Famil Mechanicsburg Madison 26 - Dam and Daughter Blue Mt. View Paige/Eber Acr 2

Alden Farms Danville Knox 26 - Dam and Daughter Alden Judgement Switch 3

Blue / Fausnau Circleville Pickaway 27 - Best Three Females

Maradore Farm Baltimore Fairfield 27 - Best Three Females

Langenkamp & New Weston Darke 27 - Best Three Females

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 27 - Best Three Females

Turley & Weave Orient Pickaway 27 - Best Three Females 1

Whispering Pin Cambridge Guernsey 27 - Best Three Females 2

Parker West Jefferson Madison 27 - Best Three Females 3

Alden Farms Danville Knox 28 - Exhibitor's Herd

Ayars & Sons Mechanicsburg Champaig 28 - Exhibitor's Herd

Maradore Farm Baltimore Fairfield 28 - Exhibitor's Herd

Overholt/Spring Big Prairie Holmes 28 - Exhibitor's Herd 1

Whispering Pin Cambridge Guernsey 28 - Exhibitor's Herd 2

Parker West Jefferson Madison 28 - Exhibitor's Herd 3

Turley & Weave Orient Pickaway 29 - Premier Exhibitor 1

Turley & Weave Orient Pickaway 30 - Premier Breeder 1

Eberhard Famil Mechanicsburg Madison 31 - Herdsman Award 1

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 50 - Class entries Balmoral Fame Gypsy

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 50 - Class entries Flambeau Manor Neon Evie-

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 50 - Class entries Fambeau Manor Neon Evie-E

Epley Canal Wincheste Franklin 50 - Class entries

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 50 - Class entries Buena Vissta Altanic Linzy

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 50 - Class entries Balmoral Yogi Safari

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 50 - Class entries Balmoral Nick Denali

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 50 - Class entries Balmoral Monarch Santa Fe

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 50 - Class entries Balmoral Best Buy Sully-ET

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 50 - Class entries Balmoral Fame Party

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 50 - Class entries Four Winds Aaron Debbie

Eberhard Famil Mechanicsburg Madison 50 - Class entries

Dietz Southington Trumbull 50 - Class entries

Eberhard Mechanicsburg Madison 50 - Class entries

Hayes New Concord Guernsey 50 - Class entries

Hall (Parker) London Madison 50 - Class entries

Maradore Farm Baltimore Fairfield 50 - Class entries

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 50 - Class entries Balmoral Gary Delta-ET

Alden Farms Danville Knox 50 - Class entries

Langenkamp & New Weston Darke 50 - Class entries

Kohler Lancaster Fairfield 50 - Class entries

Starmark Farm Wooster Wayne 50 - Class entries

Springhill Big Prairie Holmes 50 - Class entries

Spoltman Maria Stein Mercer 50 - Class entries

Langenkamp New Weston Darke 50 - Class entries

Headings Plain City Union 50 - Class entries

Parker West Jefferson Madison 50 - Class entries

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 50 - Class entries Knapps Adacka Triumph-ET

Turley & Weave Orient Pickaway 50 - Class entries

[Team/Compan Wapakoneta Auglaize 50 - Class entries Four Winds Hillpoint Grumpy 
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Davidson  Fami Hillsboro Highland 50 - Class entries

Davidson & Fa Hillsboro Highland 50 - Class entries

Derr Carey Wyandot 50 - Class entries

Langenkamp St Henry Mercer 50 - Class entries

Walker Baltimore Fairfield 50 - Class entries

Jay Thomas Fa West Liberty Logan 50 - Class entries

Whispering Pin Cambridge Guernsey 50 - Class entries

Bates Southington Trumbull 50 - Class entries

Davidson Sardinia Highland 50 - Class entries
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